
 

 

 

Spring Term 2026 

Term Starts  Monday 5th January 2026 

Half Term Monday 16th – Friday 20th   February 2026  

Term Ends Friday 27th March 2026 

Easter Monday 30th March– Friday 10th April 2026  

 

Summer Term 2026 

Term Starts  Monday 13th April 2026 

Closed Bank Holiday Monday 4th May 2026 

Half Term Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May 2026 

Term Ends Friday 17th July 2026 @2pm  

Summer and Leavers Picnic TBC: 

 

Autumn Term 2026 

Term starts  Thursday 3rd September 26 

 

Sessions, Times and Fees 

Breakfast Club 8:00    - 9:10 £ 7 

Morning Session 9:10   -  12:10 £23.50 

Lunch Club 12:10  - 12:40 £ 3 (Packed Lunch only) 

Afternoon Session 12:40  - 15:10 £20.50 

Full Day 9:10   - 15:10 £47 

Registration Fee £55 Non-refundable 

 

Extra-Curricular Activities 

Tot Stars every Monday at 11:30 £ 3 per session  

Autumn Term Payment  £42 

Spring Term Payment £33 

Summer Term Payment  £39 

 

Autumn Term 2025 

Term Starts  Wednesday 3rd September 2025  

Half Term  Monday 27th October – Friday 1st November 2025 

Term Ends Friday 12th December 2025 at 12:00 

Christmas Disco (at Bluebells Preschool) Friday 12th December 2025 1-2:30 pm 


